
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, August 22, 2021

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test AClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

586 Hummel, Lizzie PRO Oliver (Our Half) Intro A 1119.0 74.375%

699 Griffis, Laila JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Intro A 2112.0 70.000%

486 Bauerlien, Emery JYR Bourbon Lad Intro A 395.0 59.375%

549 Bauerlien, Colton JYR Bourbon Lad Intro A 492.0 57.500%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div 1Class: Ingersoll, A (L)

699 Griffis, Laila JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Intro B 1112.5 70.313%

292 DeSaix, Suzanne AA Tullymor's Kanga Intro B 2106.0 66.250%

537 Adams, Hope JYR A Fleet Spirit (FISH) Intro B 3101.0 63.125%

200 Sarigianis, Bonnie AA Neville Intro B 499.5 62.188%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div 2Class: Ingersoll, A (L)

224 Whipp, Shelby AA Our Juliet Intro B 1108.5 67.813%

296 Peiffer, Kyle AA Timber (Nevus) Intro B 2107.5 67.188%

682 Adams, Heather AA Grounds for Divorce Intro B 3106.5 66.563%

236 Streibel, Robert AA Born to Impress Intro B 4105.5 65.938%

586 Hummel, Lizzie PRO Oliver (Our Half) Intro B 5103.5 64.688%

13.1 Intro Level Test C Div 1Class: Ingersoll, A (L)

296 Peiffer, Kyle AA Timber (Nevus) Intro C 1141.0 70.500%

595 Cole, Michelle AA Delvin Intro C 2131.0 65.500%

292 DeSaix, Suzanne AA Tullymor's Kanga Intro C 3124.5 62.250%

700 Parmelee, Mairead JYR Chipotle Intro C 4123.5 61.750%

242 Winn, Gail AA Athena Star Intro C 5120.5 60.250%

13.2 Intro Level Test C Div 2Class: Ingersoll, A (L)

224 Whipp, Shelby AA Our Juliet Intro C 1132.5 66.250%

682 Adams, Heather AA Grounds for Divorce Intro C 2127.0 63.500%

236 Streibel, Robert AA Born to Impress Intro C 3125.0 62.500%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Nebesky, A (L)

321 Alderson, Elizabeth JYR Leo's Sleek Rascal Training 1 1163.5 62.885%

511 Kline, Cheyenne AA Money's Mighty Hot Training 1 2157.5 60.577%

700 Parmelee, Mairead JYR Chipotle Training 1 3153.0 58.846%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Nebesky, A (L)

595 Cole, Michelle AA Delvin Training 1 1175.0 67.308%

301 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer Training 1 2167.0 64.231%
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101.3 Training Level Test 1 Div CClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

687 Damon, Michele AA Tempest (Damon) Training 1 1174.0 66.923%

618 Mooney, Holly AA An Obvious Gem Training 1 3172.0 66.154%

638 Hageman, Cassidy PRO Steffen STC Training 1 2172.0 66.154%

577 Shires, Abigail AA Talked Out Training 1 4154.0 59.231%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Nebesky, A (L)

299 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks Training 2 1203.0 70.000%

203 Allen, Jennifer AA Tye Training 2 2195.0 67.241%

634 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 2 3182.0 62.759%

274 Bromley, Katie JYR Joint Strike Training 2 4177.5 61.207%

687 Damon, Michele AA Tempest (Damon) Training 2 5176.5 60.862%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Nebesky, A (L)

301 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer Training 2 1195.0 67.241%

618 Mooney, Holly AA An Obvious Gem Training 2 2182.0 62.759%

240 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straits Training 2 3181.5 62.586%

276 Prada, Shane AA Narrow Back (Rory) Training 2 4175.0 60.345%

584 Hamill, Madeline AA Abby Roads Training 2 5169.0 58.276%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div CClass: Nebesky, A (L)

297 Hilton, Casey PRO Paddington Bear Training 2 1182.0 62.759%

295 Hilton, Casey PRO Martini Training 2 2181.0 62.414%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

299 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks Training 3 1214.5 73.966%

209 Kuntze, Maya AA Cam (BFF Camouflage) Training 3 2212.0 73.103%

203 Allen, Jennifer AA Tye Training 3 3200.0 68.966%

215 Steele, Caroline AA Windsor Training 3 4196.5 67.759%

228 Barraco, Addison JYR Man of Honor Training 3 5192.0 66.207%

103.2 Training Level test 3 Div BClass: Nebesky, A (L)

680 Galka, Emily AA Bascule Gemstone Training 3 1189.5 65.345%

240 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straits Training 3 2184.0 63.448%

206 Bellis, Elizabeth AA Cera Vom Salzhaff Training 3 3181.0 62.414%

634 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 3 4172.0 59.310%

103.3 Training Level Test 3 Div CClass: Nebesky, A (L)

694 Schofield, Hannah PRO MSH Ready to Rock Training 3 1208.5 71.897%

679 Gibbon, Abby PRO BDF Titan Training 3 2199.0 68.621%

111 First Level Test 1Class: Nebesky, A (L)

678 Hinshaw, Hope JYR Sir Louis First 1 1196.0 67.586%

690 Cannon, Katie AA Lienna First 1 2186.0 64.138%

215 Steele, Caroline AA Windsor First 1 3173.5 59.828%
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114 First Level Tests 2 & 3Class: Nebesky, A (L)

678 Hinshaw, Hope JYR Sir Louis First 2 1239.0 68.286%

688 Zuna, Lauren AA First Waltz (Fred) First 3 2235.0 65.278%

238 Rosenthal, Shira AA Go Grande First 3 3230.5 64.028%

562 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather First 3 4229.5 63.750%

671 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 3 5217.0 60.278%

121 Second Level Test 1Class: Nebesky, A (L)

676 Schofield, Hannah PRO Fastidious Second 1 1245.5 66.351%

238 Rosenthal, Shira AA Go Grande Second 1 2240.5 65.000%

289 Cornwell, Barbara AA Dundee Second 1 3232.0 62.703%

288 Andres, Janet AA Heat Wave Second 1 4219.0 59.189%

124 Second Level tests 2 & 3Class: Nebesky, A (L)

676 Schofield, Hannah PRO Fastidious Second 3 1278.5 66.310%

288 Andres, Janet AA Heat Wave Second 2 2255.5 62.317%

697 Acchione, Debbie AA So Unexpected Second 2 3252.5 61.585%

135 Third & Fourth Level TOCClass: Nebesky, A (L)

559 Gibbon, Abby PRO Sumatra Third 3 1272.5 68.125%

222 Gibbon, Abby PRO Whisper Third 3 2264.5 66.125%

689 Serif, Carlie PRO Shtratego Fourth 2 3248.5 65.395%

692 Schultz, Ally PRO Casaro Fourth 2 4238.5 62.763%

604 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Fourth 1 5241.0 61.795%

261.1 Eventing TOC Large RingClass: Nebesky, A (L)

612 Armstrong, Andy PRO FourFields Marcella E-PRE-B 1165.0 68.750%

473 Kohr, Steph PRO Jessyalve E-MOD-B 2145.5 66.136%

261.2 Eventing TOC Small RingClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

685 Kozauer, Maya JYR Rhapsody in Red E-TR-B 1163.5 74.318%

257 Hellerman, Sam AA Roheryn E-TR-B 2163.0 74.091%

685 Kozauer, Maya JYR Rhapsody in Red E-TR-A 3144.0 68.571%

300 Dupont, Alexandra AA Palaleo (Pal) E-TR-A 4137.5 65.476%

300 Dupont, Alexandra AA Palaleo (Pal) E-TR-B 5143.0 65.000%

261.3 Eventing TOC Small Ring PROClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

612 Armstrong, Andy PRO FourFields Marcella E-PRE-A 1165.0 71.739%

675 Armstrong, Andy PRO FourFields Success E-TR-B 2157.0 71.364%

473 Kohr, Steph PRO Jessyalve E-MOD-A 3162.5 70.652%

675 Armstrong, Andy PRO FourFields Success E-TR-A 4143.5 68.333%
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262 Eventing Beginner Novice TOCClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

492 Lindsay, Carla JYR Paint Misbehavin' E-BN-B 1156.0 78.000%

380 Fulton, Stephen AA DB Cooper E-BN-B 2147.5 73.750%

633 Hryzak, Christine AA FMF S.O.L E-BN-B 3136.0 68.000%

276 Prada, Shane AA Narrow Back (Rory) E-BN-A 4120.0 66.667%

599 Jacobs, Emily AA Combat Diver E-BN-A 5118.0 65.556%

263 Eventing Novice TOCClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

287 Stephenson, Sherry AA Pygmalion E-NOV-B 1149.5 71.190%

647 Adams, Hope JYR Quality on Repeat E-NOV-B 1149.5 71.190%

695 Sine, Brianna AA Color Coded E-NOV-B 3147.5 70.238%

647 Adams, Hope JYR Quality on Repeat E-NOV-A 4146.5 69.762%

695 Sine, Brianna AA Color Coded E-NOV-A 5140.0 66.667%

274 Bromley, Katie JYR Joint Strike E-NOV-B 6129.5 61.667%

999 LeadLine TOCClass: Ingersoll, A (L)

665 Hitchcock, Paislee JYR Lunar Eclipse LL-A 197.5 69.643%

246 Hitchcock, Harper JYR Lunar Eclipse LL-A 295.5 68.214%
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